CR

FHForm NS 4

Notice of Cancellation of

Companies Registry Original Share Certificate and
AT EHE Issue of New Certificate
HRRBUSEE RO EHE K
BHFRORPEENAE
Business Registration Number
SR A
00056213 |
Company Name
INEIEL
|Hang Lung Properties Limited fEEHZE AR AT . |
NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622), the above-mentioned
Company has cancelled the following share certificates:
i (CAEMREL) (E6228)EF165FRIIKLE » LAl A SIS HUHIL N HIRE G A,
Registered Holder Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
BERAA ey s I 4R Bty B H Hes (3 501
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC01255121 @ 500 Ordinary

LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED

AC01291340-1

@ 500 Ordinary

LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC01291342 @ 30 Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC06878853 @ 500 Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC06878854 @ 446 Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC06987130 @54 Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC06987131 @ 420 Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED AC07563858 @ 300 Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE AC07714438-41 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE AC07714442-4 @ 5,000 Ordinary
and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issued the following new share certificates :
WP ERUH LR ERE - AT CHER TR S
Holder of New Share Certificate New Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
Wik isE HERA A HTRE (8 I 4R R B B H HE (3 51

LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE

CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE

AC07755912
AC07755913-4
AC07755915
AC07755916
ACO7755917
AC07755918
AC07755919
AC07755920
AC07755905-8
AC07755909-11

@ 500 Ordinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ 80 Ordinary

@ 500 Ordinary
@ 446 Ordinary
@ 54 Ordinary

@ 420 Ordinary
@ 300 Ordinary
@ 1,000 Ordinary

@ 5,000 Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited.
ANEN AT EHRB A BAERAFE -

Filt A -

1 August 2025

Date
HH#

Specification No. 1/2023 (December 2023)
ST 1/2023 (2023512H)

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services
Limited
EAEP RS EARAE

Share Registrar
1728 i
of

Hang Lung Properties Limited fE I FE AR /A F]




