

Notice of Cancellation of Original Share Certificate and Issue of New Certificate 有關取消原有股份證明書及 發出新股份證明書的公告

Business Registration Number 商業登記號碼

00056213

Company Name 公司名稱

Hang Lung Properties Limited 恒隆地產有限公司.

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622), the above-mentioned Company has cancelled the following share certificates: 依據《公司條例》(第622章)第165條的規定,上述公司已取消以下的股份證明書:

Registered Holder 登記持有人	Certificate Number 股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC01255121	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC01291340-1	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC01291342	@ 80	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC06878853	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC06878854	@ 446	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC06987130	@ 54	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC06987131	@ 420	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07563858	@ 300	Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE	AC07714438-41	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE	AC07714442-4	@ 5,000	Ordinary

and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issued the following new share certificates: 並由於已取消此等股份證明書,該公司已發出以下新股份證明書:

Holder of New Share Certificate 新股份證明書持有人	New Certificate Number 新股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755912	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755913-4	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755915	@ 80	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755916	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755917	@ 446	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755918	@ 54	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755919	@ 420	Ordinary
LEE YUNG HAN ANDREW DECEASED	AC07755920	@ 300	Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE	AC07755905-8	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KAM WINNIE	AC07755909-11	@ 5,000	Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited. 本公告的文本已交付香港聯合交易所有限公司。

特此公告。

1 August 2025 Date 日期

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited 香港中央證券登記有限公司

Share Registrar 股份過戶處

of